Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
BRIDES PLEINES FORGÉES DIN 2527 - PN 10/16
FORGED BLIND FLANGE DIN 2527 - PN 10/16
Rev.2- 09.20
INFORMATION TECHNIQUE - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Désignation - Designation Bride - Flange Boulons - Bolting

(mm)
C4
(mm)
nr
(nº)
Ø
(mm)
F2527015 15 1/2" 21,3 10/16 95 ± 2,0 65 ± 1,0 14 +1,0/0 14 +1,0/-1,3 4 M12 0,72
F2527020 20 3/4" 26,9 10/16 105 ± 2,0 75 ± 1,0 14 +1,0/0 16 +1,0/-1,3 4 M12 1,01
F2527025 25 1" 33,7 10/16 115 ± 2,0 85 ± 1,0 14 +1,0/0 16 +1,0/-1,3 4 M12 1,23
F2527032 32  1 1/4" 42,4 10/16 140 ± 2,0 100 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 16 +1,0/-1,3 4 M16 1,80
F2527040 40  1 1/2" 48,3 10/16 150 ± 2,0 110 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 16 +1,0/-1,3 4 M16 2,09
F2527050 50  2" 60,3 10/16 165 ± 2,0 125 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 18 +1,0/-1,3 4 M16 X 2,88
F2527065 65  2 1/2" 76,1 10/16 185 ± 2,0 145 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 18 +1,0/-1,3 4 M16 3,66
F2527080 80  3" 88,9  16 200 ± 2,0 160 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 20 ± 1,5 8 M16 X 4,77
F2527100 100  4" 114,3 10/16 220 ± 2,0 180 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 20 ± 1,5 8 M16 X 5,65
F2527125 125  5" 139,7 10/16 250 ± 2,0 210 ± 1,0 18 +1,0/0 22 ± 1,5 8 M16 X 8,42
F2527150 150  6" 168,3 10/16 285 ± 2,0 240 ± 1,0 22 +1,0/0 22 ± 1,5 8 M20 X 10,40
F2527200 200  8" 219,1 16 340 ± 3,0 295 ± 1,0 22 +1,0/0 24 ± 1,5 12 M20 X 16,10
F2527250 250  10" 273,0 16 405 ± 3,0 355 ± 1,0 26 +1,0/0 26 ± 1,5 12 M24 X 24,90
F2527300 300  12" 323,9 16 460 ± 3,0 410 ± 1,0 26 +1,0/0 28 ± 1,5 12 M24 X 35,10
F2527350 350  14" 355,6 16 520 ± 3,0 470 ± 1,0 26 +1,0/0 30 ± 1,5 16 M24 X 47,80
F2527400 400  16"  406,4 16 580 ± 3,0 525 ± 1,5 30 +2,5/0 32 ± 1,5 16 M27 X 63,50
F2527450 450  18"  457,0 16 640 ± 3,0 585 ± 1,5 30 +2,5/0 36 ± 1,5 20 M27 91,00
F2527500 500  20"  508,0 16 715 ± 3,0 650 ± 1,5 33 +2,5/0 34 ± 1,5 20 M30 102,00
F2527600 * 600  24" 609,6 16 840 ± 5,0 770 ± 1,5 36 +2,5/0 35 ± 1,5 20 M33 143,32
F2527700 * 700  28" 711,2 16 910 ± 5,0 840 ± 1,5 36 +2,5/0 36 ± 1,5 24 M33 176,89
F2527800 * 800  32" 812,8 16 1025 ± 5,0 950 ± 1,5 39 +2,5/0 40 ± 1,5 24 M36 247,60
F2527900 * 900  36" 914,4 16 1125 ± 5,0 1050 ± 1,5 39 +2,5/0 44 ± 1,5 28 M36 325,75
F2527999 * 1000  40" 1016,0 16 1255 ± 5,0 1170 ± 1,5 42 +2,5/0 47 ± 1,5 28 M38 418,74
* Bridas no normalizadas - Not standarized flanges.
Brida Ciega de Acero
Steel Blind Flange
ER-076/2/95